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Technical details

Certifications:
Product standard:
Release type:
Actuator:

Printing symbol:
Colour button:
Protective collar:
Self-monitored:
Terminal type:
Number of N/C:
Protection type, housing:
Mounting type:
Width dimension:
Height dimension:
Depth dimension:
Gross weight:

Net weight:

Ambient temperature:

PILZ

THE SPIRIT OF SAFETY

CE

EN 60947-5-5;EN ISO 13850
Rotational

Pushbutton

Pilz logo and E-STOP symbol
Red

No

Yes

Spring-loaded terminal

2

IP65

Wall assembly

103.0 mm

72.0 mm

72.0 mm

184 g

155¢g

-25-55°C

Pilz GmbH & Co. KG, Felix-Wankel-Strasse 2, 73760 Ostfildern, Germany

400448

PITestop E-STOP/contact block incl. surface mount housing, set consisting
of E-STOP pushbutton with E-STOP symbol and with logo and contact
block with monitoring. 2 N/C, with spring-loaded terminals.
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