

## PIT es Set1s-5cs

## 400448



PITestop E-STOP/contact block incl. surface mount housing, set consisting of E-STOP pushbutton with E-STOP symbol and with logo and contact block with monitoring. 2 N/C, with spring-loaded terminals.

Technical details	
Certifications:	CE
Product standard:	EN 60947-5-5;EN ISO 13850
Release type:	Rotational
Actuator:	Pushbutton
Printing symbol:	Pilz logo and E-STOP symbol
Colour button:	Red
Protective collar:	No
Self-monitored:	Yes
Terminal type:	Spring-loaded terminal
Number of N/C:	2
Protection type, housing:	IP65
Mounting type:	Wall assembly
Width dimension:	103.0 mm
Height dimension:	72.0 mm
Depth dimension:	72.0 mm
Gross weight:	184 g
Net weight:	155 g
Ambient temperature:	-25 - 55 °C